
t e s t i n g  t o  p e r f e c t i o n

www.mecmesin.com 

Description
The 1 kN 3-point bend jig is a lightweight three-point bend assembly with 60 mm high arms and 120 mm support 
span Ideal for most snapping applications including food texture applications. Recommended for use with ‘S’ Beam 
type load cells where forces are below 1 kN. 

Applications
Used to determine the flexural and snap properties of:
• food products
• flexible materials   

Part No. Load Capacity Anvil Radius Anvil Width Weight

432-248 1 kN / 100 kgf / 225 lbf 1.5 mm (0.059″) 120 mm (4.7 mm) 653 g (1.43 lb)

432-294 Base plate to attach bend jig to test stand 792 g (1.75 lb)
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E&OE

DISTRIBUTOR STAMP

www.mecmesin.com 

D
S-

10
19

-0
1

North America 
Mecmesin Corporation 

w: www.mecmesin.com
e: info@mecmesincorp.com

China 
Mecmesin (Shanghai) Pte Ltd 

w: www.mecmesin.com/zh
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France  
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Asia 
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432-248 TMS Light Weight 3-Point Bend Jig

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES
FOLLOWED BY INCHES: MM ( IN" )

10 ( 0,394" ) MIN
120 ( 4,724" ) MAX

THREAD 1 60 2,362"

A

DETAIL A

R 1,5 0,059"
BEND ROLLER RADIUS

175 6,89"

47
1,8

57
"

80 3,15"

30°

68
2,6

74
"

TEE BOLTS FOR
SECURING TO 
T-SLOT BASE
( 432-294 )

Dimensions mm (inch)
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